* UNRAIS COUNTRACT	Harris County, Texas						1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002
	Legislation Details						
File #:	22-5	5911	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Grar	nt			Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/20	/2022			In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	9/27	/2022			Final action:	9/27/2022	
Title:	Request by the Constable of Precinct 1 for approval to submit an application to the Office of the Governor/Criminal Justice Division for grant funds in the amount of \$241,988, with no required cash match, for the FY 2023 Bullet-Resistant Shields Program.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	ction	Result
9/27/2022	1	Commis	sioners Cou	ırt			